AM980 LB374 MAL - 03/26/2019

## AMENDMENTS TO LB374

Introduced by Brewer, 43.

- 1. On page 2, line 27, strike "twelve to", show as stricken, and
- 2 insert "between twelve and".
- 3 2. On page 3, line 1, strike "A person less than", show as stricken,
- 4 and insert "No person under"; in line 2 strike "not" and show as
- 5 stricken; in line 3 strike "from twelve to", show as stricken, and insert
- 6 "between twelve and"; in line 18 strike "twelve to" and insert "between
- 7 <u>twelve and</u>"; in line 20 strike "A person less" and insert "No person
- 8 <u>under</u>"; in line 21 strike "<u>than</u>" and "<u>not</u>"; in line 22 strike "<u>from</u>
- 9 <u>twelve to</u>" and insert "<u>between twelve and</u>"; and in line 23 after
- 10 "<u>sponsored</u>" insert "<u>and supervised</u>".